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Step
A

2,736.00
34.20

2,926.40
36.58

3,122.40
39.03

3,342.40
41.78

3,568.80
44,61

A
Step

Step
B

2,832.00
35.40

3,028.80
37.86

3,241.60
40.52

3,465.60
43.32

3,701.60
46.27

B
Step

Step
Cc

2,926.40
36.58

3,122.40
39.03

3,342.40
41.78

3,568.80
44.61

3,814.40
47.68

Cc
Step

Step
D

3,028.80
37.86

3,241.60
40.52

3,465.60
43.32

3,701.60
46.27

3,952.80
49.41

D
Step

Step
E

3,122.40
39.03

3,342.40
41.78

3,568.80
44,61

3,814.40
47.68

4,082.40
51.03

E
Step

Step
F

3,241.60
40.52

3,465.60
43.32

3,701.60
46.27

3,952.80
49.41

4,228.80
52.86

F
Step

State of Alaska
Automated Payroll System
Unit Designation SS - APEA Supervisory
Correctional Supervisors/Superintendents and APFO Supervisors
Effective 7/1/22 at 3.25% Pay Increments

Schedule LO5 = +5.0 %

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

Pay Increments

J K L M N O P Q R S T U Vv W X Y Z
3,346.40 3,455.20 3,567.20 3,683.20 3,803.20 3,927.20 4,054.40 4,186.40 4,322.40 4,463.20 4,608.00 4,757.60 4,912.00 5,072.00 5,236.80 5,407.20 5,582.40
41.83 43.19 44.59 46.04 47.54 49.09 50.68 52.33 54.03 55.79 57.60 59.47 61.40 63.40 65.46 67.59 69.78
3,578.40 3,694.40 3,814.40 3,938.40 4,066.40 4,198.40 4,334.40 4,475.20 4,620.80 4,771.20 4,926.40 5,087.20 5,252.80 5,423.20 5,599.20 5,781.60 5,969.60
44.73 46.18 47.68 49.23 50.83 52.48 54.18 55.94 57.76 59.64 61.58 63.59 65.66 67.79 69.99 72.27 74.62
3,822.40 3,946.40 4,075.20 4,207.20 4,344.80 4,485.60 4,632.00 4,782.40 4,937.60 5,097.60 5,263.20 5,435.20 5,611.20 5,793.60 5,981.60 6,176.00 6,376.80
47.78 49.33 50.94 52.59 54.31 56.07 57.90 59.78 61.72 63.72 65.79 67.94 70.14 72.42 74.77 77.20 79.71
4,081.60 4,214.40 4,351.20 4,492.00 4,638.40 4,788.80 4,944.00 5,104.80 5,271.20 5,442.40 5,620.00 5,801.60 5,990.40 6,184.80 6,385.60 6,592.80 6,807.20
51.02 52.68 54.39 56.15 57.98 59.86 61.80 63.81 65.89 68.03 70.25 72.52 74.88 77.31 79.82 82.41 85.09
4,366.40 4,508.00 4,654.40 4,805.60 4,961.60 5,123.20 5,289.60 5,461.60 5,639.20 5,822.40 6,011.20 6,206.40 6,408.00 6,616.80 6,832.00 7,053.60 7,283.20
54.58 56.35 58.18 60.07 62.02 64.04 66.12 68.27 70.49 72.78 75.14 77.58 80.10 82.71 85.40 88.17 91.04
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